
1.  Dirty Mike & the Boys

2.  Fiddlers

3.  Bajada Electric Mad Dogs

4.  Big Red

5.  Behan's Dad's

DATE HOME VISITOR TIME    FIELD

Thursday Apr 14 Dirty Mike vs Big Red 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Fiddlers vs Mad Dogs 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday Apr 21 Behan's vs Mad Dogs 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " Dirty Mike vs Fiddlers 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

Thursday Apr 28 Mad Dogs vs Dirty Mike 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Big Red vs Behan's 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday May 5 Fiddlers vs Behan's 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " Mad Dogs vs Big Red 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

Thursday May 12 Big Red vs Fiddlers 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Behan's vs Dirty Mike 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday May 19 Mad Dogs vs Fiddlers 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " Big Red vs Dirty Mike 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

Thursday May 26 Behan's vs Big Red 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Dirty Mike vs Mad Dogs 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday June 2 Fiddlers vs Dirty Mike 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " Mad Dogs vs Behan's 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

Thursday June 9 Big Red vs Mad Dogs 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Behan's vs Fiddlers 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday June 16 Dirty Mike vs Behan's 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " Fiddlers vs Big Red 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

Thursday June 23 (1) Fiddlers (15) vs Behan's Dad's (9) 7:50 PM Bayside Field #2

" " (2) Big Red (11) vs Mad Dogs (9) 8:55 PM Bayside Field #2

Thursday June 30 (3) Fiddlers vs Big Red 7:50 PM Bayside Field #1

" " (4)  If Fiddlers loses a Game 8:55 PM Bayside Field #1

    * For further information, contact League Director at 650-558-7300

   ** For bad or questionable weather, call the Burlingame field condition

      line after 3:00pm at 650-558-7319 or visit www.burlingame.org/rainout

  *** Schedules, Standings & Stats at www.BayAreaStats.com  
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TEAMS

  { ALL GAMES AT BAYSIDE FIELD #1 and #2}


